
Under 16/17's Tournament

Group 1 (Pitch 9) Group 2 (Pitch 10)

Staines and Laleham Blue PG

Staines & Laleham (Blue) KD

Staines & Laleham Juniors AW

Centre Skills

Curley Park Rangers - Panthers

Virginia Water A

1

2

3

4

5

6

Centre Skills

Virginia Water B

Chertsey Town

Staines and Laleham Yellow PG

Staines & Laleham (Yellow) KD

Staines & Laleham Juniors AW

Score

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Time

14:30

14:42

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

15:42

15:54

16:06

16:18

16:30

16:42

16:54

17:06

17:18

Teams

1 v 2

3 v 4

5 v 6

1 v 3

2 v 5

4 v 6

1 v 5

2 v 3

4 v 5

1 v 6

2 v 4

3 v 6

1 v 4

5 v 3

2 v 6

All Games Are 10 Mins Straight Through

Cup Semi Final
Pitch 9: 17:35 - Winner G1 v Runner Up G2
Pitch 10: 17:35 - Winner G2 v Runner Up G1

 
Plate Semi Final

Pitch 9: 17:50 - 3rd Place G1 v 4th Place G2
Pitch 10: 17:50 - 3rd Place G2 v 4th Place G1

 
Plate Final

Pitch 9: 18:05 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2
 

Cup Final
Pitch 10: 18:05 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

 
 

Presentation for all finalists
will take place by the control tent

1

2

3

4

5

6


