

Under 16/17's Tournament

	Group 1 (Pitch 9)		Group 2 (Pitch 10)
1	Staines and Laleham Blue PG	1	Centre Skills
2	Staines & Laleham (Blue) KD	2	Virginia Water B
3	Staines & Laleham Juniors AW	3	Chertsey Town
4	Centre Skills	4	Staines and Laleham Yellow PG
5	Curley Park Rangers - Panthers	5	Staines & Laleham (Yellow) KD
6	Virginia Water A	6	Staines & Laleham Juniors AW

All Games Are 10 Mins Straight Through

Time	Teams	Score
14:30	1 v 2	:
14:42	3 v 4	:
14:54	5 v 6	:
15:06	1 v 3	:
15:18	2 v 5	:
15:30	4 v 6	:
15:42	1 v 5	:
15:54	2 v 3	:
16:06	4 v 5	:
16:18	1 v 6	:
16:30	2 v 4	:
16:42	3 v 6	:
16:54	1 v 4	:
17:06	5 v 3	:
17:18	2 v 6	:

Cup Semi Final

Pitch 9: 17:35 - Winner G1 v Runner Up G2 Pitch 10: 17:35 - Winner G2 v Runner Up G1

Plate Semi Final

Pitch 9: 17:50 - 3rd Place G1 v 4th Place G2 Pitch 10: 17:50 - 3rd Place G2 v 4th Place G1

Plate Final

Pitch 9: 18:05 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

Cup Final

Pitch 10: 18:05 - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

Presentation for all finalists
will take place by the control tent